AZ23B47-G3-18
Part Number AZ23B47-G3-18
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description DIODE ZENER 47V 300MW SOT23

Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Zener (Nom) (Vz) 47V Tolerance ±2%
Supplier Device Package SOT-23 Series -
Power - Max 300mW Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case TO-236-3, SC-59, SOT-23-3 Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Impedance (Max) (Zzt) 100 Ohms
Detailed Description Zener Diode Array 1 Pair Common Anode 47V 300mW ±2% SOT-23 Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 100nA @ 35V
Configuration 1 Pair Common Anode
(EFI) / Vishay with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AZ23B47-G3-18 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for AZ23B47-G3-18
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
AZ23B43-HE3-18 DIODE ZENER 43V 300MW SOT23 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
AZ23B47-G3-08 DIODE ZENER 47V 300MW SOT23 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
AZ23B4V3-E3-18 DIODE ZENER 4.3V 300MW SOT23 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
AZ23B43-V-GS08 AZ23B43-V-GS08 VISHAY VISHAY 17632 pcs
AZ23B47-E3-18 DIODE ZENER 47V 300MW SOT23 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
AZ23B4V3-E3-08 DIODE ZENER 4.3V 300MW SOT23 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
AZ23B47-E3-08 DIODE ZENER 47V 300MW SOT23 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
AZ23B43-HE3-18 DIODE ZENER 43V 300MW SOT23 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
AZ23B47-HE3-18 DIODE ZENER 47V 300MW SOT23 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
AZ23B47-HE3-18 DIODE ZENER 47V 300MW SOT23 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
AZ23B47-E3-18 DIODE ZENER 47V 300MW SOT23 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
AZ23B47-HE3-08 DIODE ZENER 47V 300MW SOT23 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
AZ23B4V3-G3-08 DIODE ZENER 4.3V 300MW SOT23 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
AZ23B4V3-E3-08 DIODE ZENER 4.3V 300MW SOT23 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
AZ23B47-G3-08 DIODE ZENER 47V 300MW SOT23 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
AZ23B47-E3-08 DIODE ZENER 47V 300MW SOT23 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
AZ23B47-7 AZ23B47-7 DIODES DIODES 27000 pcs
AZ23B4V3-E3-18 DIODE ZENER 4.3V 300MW SOT23 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
AZ23B47-HE3-08 DIODE ZENER 47V 300MW SOT23 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
AZ23B47-G3-18 DIODE ZENER 47V 300MW SOT23 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
AZ23B47-G3-18 Details PDF